
2024 ADSO Gallery Show Schedule 
 
Members’ Show , January 3-26      Any Media, no theme 
Turn In: Monday, January 1, 9-12 & Tuesday, January 2, 9-12    Must be a current Member                                    
Reception: Friday, January 12, 6-8 pm     *Battle of the Brushes at the Reception* 
 
Pyramid Show, January 27-February 7                     Artwork by the students at Pyramid  
Reception: Friday, February 2, 6-8 pm                                                                  
 
64th Annual Beaux Arts Exhibition, February 10-29   Any Media                                     
Turn in: Thursday, February 8, 9-1      No Theme 
Reception: Sunday, February 11, 2-4 pm 
 
Van Porter Student Art Show, March 5-15    Okaloosa County 8th & 12th grade art students 
Reception: Thursday, March 7, 5-7 pm     compete for the Van Porter Student of the                    
         Year Award.  
 
Flowers, March 19-April 12      Any media 
Turn in: Saturday, March 16, 1-4 & Monday, March 18, 9-12  Inspired by your favorite artist 
Reception: Friday, March 22, 6-8 pm     *Battle of the Brushes at the Reception* 
 
Artisan Show & Sale, April 13-26     Artists rent tables/wall space to show and sell 

their work. Details to be announced  
 
Celebrate FWB Pirates, April 30-May 24     
Turn in: Saturday, April 27, 1-4 & Monday, April 29, 9-12   
Reception: Friday, May 3, 6-8 pm, dress up pirate style! 
      
Collage, May 28-June 21      Any media 
Turn in: Saturday, May 25, 1-4 & Monday, May 27, 9-12  Incorporate different elements into one single 
Reception: Friday, May 31, 6-8 pm     composition to form a collage. 
 
Still Life, June 25-July 19      Any media  
Turn in: Saturday, June 22, 1-4 & Monday, June 24, 9-12  Reception: Friday, June 28, 6-8 pm 
Reception: Friday, June 28, 6-8 pm      *Battle of the Brushes at the Reception* 
 
Celebrate the Emerald Coast, July 23-August 16    Any media 
Turn in: Saturday, July 20, 1-4 & Monday, July 22, 9-12   Art work that showcases life on the   
Reception: Friday, July 26, 6-8 pm      Emerald Coast. 
      
3-D Show, August 20-September13     Any media 
Turn in: Saturday, August 17, 1-4 & Monday, August 19, 9-12  3-dimensional art work 
Reception: Friday, August 23, 6-8 pm      
 
Gem and Mineral Show, September 17-October 11       
Set up: Saturday, September 14, 1-4 & Monday, September 16, 9-12  
Reception: Friday, September 20, 6-8 pm 
 
October Fest, October 15-November 1     Any Media 
Turn in: Saturday, October 12, 1-4 & Monday, October 14, 9-12  Celebrate German style. 
Reception: Friday, October 18, 6-8 pm               
 
Blizzard…Let it Snow!, November 12-29     Any media 
Turn in: Saturday, November 9, 1-4 & Monday, November 11, 9-12 Art work with snow. 
Reception: Friday, November 15, 6-8 pm    *Battle of the Brushes at the Reception* 
 



 
ART WEEK, November 2-8                           Vast variety of mini classes offered. 
Reception: Friday, November 8, 6-8 pm 
                                                                                           
CHRISTMAS ARTS & CRAFTS MARKET, December 3-14   Bring in 15 items for sale, tag each item  
Turn in: Saturday, November 30, 1-4 & Monday, December 2, 9-12 with number (1-15) plus initials, and price. 

Include a list of items with contact information 
and address.   


